

प्राईस:- 3721412

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

~~Letter~~ to ^{West} Tanna Adiwasa, Tola.

Agreement No:- 16/SBD/20-21

DIVISION

~~Agreement~~ Amount:- 2,15,00,363.20

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

S16
19/08/20

~~Agreement~~ Amount:- 2,15,00,363.20

Abstract of Cost

① P/R of working bench-
mark/ Reference Pillar

vide trs 38-①

(i) Working Benchmark

03 NH

@ ₹ 4354.19/Each ₹ 13062.57

② Reference Pillar

11 NH

@ ₹ 1991.52/Each ₹ 21906.72

③ Clearing & grubbing
road land etc.

vide trs 38-①

2.03 Hect.

@ ₹ 51133.76/Hect.

₹ 103801.53

Continuation

₹ 138770.82

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					186.7/138770.82
④ Excavation of road way in soil using conventional means do					
vide map (2)					
141.75 m ³ @ ₹ 74.16/m ³ ₹ 10512.18					
⑤ Construction of embankment with approved material do					
vide map (3)					
85.05 m ³ @ ₹ 26.11/m ³ ₹ 2220.65					
⑥ Construction of embankment do (upto 100 m len)					
vide map (5-7)					
457030 m ³ @ ₹ 131.03/m ³ ₹ 598846%					
⑦ Construction of embankment do (From 1000 m len)					
vide map (5-7)					
672.01 m ³ @ ₹ 174.94/m ³					
					₹ 117561.42
					C.O.F 867911.47

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					86.7 86791.47
⑦ Construction of					
sub-grade					
earth shoulder					
do					
vide MM 88-③-④					
3527.36 m ³	QZ 176.58/m ³				2622861.22
⑧ Construction of					
granular sub-					
base by well					
graded do					
vide MM 88-④-②A					
893.525 m ³	QZ 3036.08/m ³				2712813.28
⑨ P/R of typical					
16 moly informational					
sign board do					
vide MM 88-④					
02 nos.	QZ 9466.07/Each				18932m
⑩ E/W in excavation					
23428 for 44" do					
34.165 m ³	vide MM 4A-⑧				
115.194 "	" " P-⑨				
34.769 "	" " P-⑩				
184.128 m ³	QZ 269.32/m ³				
Limit 171.76 m ³					
Continuation					47874.32
					QZ 5270392.53

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. ₹ 5270392.53
(11) Providing PCC MS					
24x29 in. for 1 do					
2.671 m ³		vide	MSB- (8)		
7.411 "		"	"	P- (10)	
1.875 "		"	"	P- (12)	
2.671 "		"	"	P- (15)	
2.783 "		"	"	P- (16)	
19.651 m ³					Rs. 5661.92/m ³ ₹ 111262.38
(12) Plain/Reinforced concrete					
25.32 m ³ in sub structure					
17.01 m ³		vide	MSB- (8A)		
13.976 "		"	"	P- (11)	
17.01 "		"	"	P- (15)	
13.738 "		"	"	P- (16) (17)	
4.003 "		"	"	P- (19)	
19.079 "		"	"	P- (19-20)	
84.816 m ³					Rs. 6444.50/m ³
Amount 80.94 m ³					₹ 521617.83
(13) Providing & Laying					
26 RCC MS 600 mm					
area MSB do					
15 m		vide	MSB- (16)		
15 "		"	"	P- (11)	
30 m					Rs. 1127.52/m ₹ 33825.60
Continuation					₹ 5937098.34

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. ₹ 6308701.29
(19) Providing & laying					
38 RCC. M 30 in situ					
Structure do					
vide m/sb (19)					
4.688 m ³ @ ₹ 7650.90/m ³					₹ 35867.41
(20) Sft & placing					
39 Hydr concrete					
vide m/sb (19) (18)					
0.46 m ³ @ ₹ 47025.52/m ³					21663.93
(21) Draining from					
do					
vide m/sb (20)					
04 nos. @ ₹ 409.09/Each					₹ 1612.36
					Total ₹ 6368044.99
Add 12% GST					₹ (₹) 764185.39
Add 0.8% lab. chgs					₹ (₹) 63680.44
					Total ₹ 7195891.00
13/06/2021					
17/06/2021					
RE, Amravati					
(Signature)					
6/7/21					
A.S.					

Continuation